Easy to use.
Instant results.
3M™ LeadCheck™ Swabs
help certified renovators
meet the requirements of
the RRP Rule by making
lead testing simple.
3M™ LeadCheck™ Swabs

2
3
CAT # Description Stock # Billing UPC Shipper UPC # Case
Qty.
Case
Height
Case
Length
Case
Width
Case
Weight
(lbs.)
Each
MSRP
LC-8S10C 8 Swab / 10 pks per case 70-0051-1933-7 17834-20910-2 17834-20910-9 10 8.313" 12.25" 4.5" 1.47      $ 29.99
LC-2S24C 2 Swab / 24 pks per case
(4 inners of 6) 70-0051-1938-6 51141-93613-0 51141-93613-5 24 9" 8.375" 4.937" 1.862 $ 9.99
LC-2S24C-CS 2 Swab / 24 pks per case
(CLIPSTRIP) 70-0051-2227-3 51141-34093-7 51141-34093-7 24 2.375" 29.25" 8.75" 1.8636 $ 9.99
LC-8S20C 8 Swab / 20 per case 70-0051-1939-4 17834-20910-2 17834-20920-8 20 4.813" 8.25" 7.625" 2.039 $ 29.99
LC-48SCP3C 48 Swab Contractor Pack /
3 pks per case 70-0051-1940-2 51141-93685-7 51141-93685-2 144 3.937" 11.937" 3.937" 2.41      $ 149.99
Product Ordering Information
Read full instructions found in package before use.
Each 3M™ LeadCheck™ Swab contains two crushable vials, one